

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: **CRIMINAL PETITION No.7395 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE.</b>
1.	16.9.2022	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A. No.1 of 2022</u></b></p> <p>Dispense with petition is ordered.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>NJS,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Crl.P. No.7395 of 2022</u></b></p> <p>List the matter on 19.9.2022 in Motion List, at the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, to enable him to file copies of the complaints.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>NJS,J</b> <i>vasu</i></p>	